
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

October 1, 2022 - October 31, 2022

66
New Registrations

110
New Courses Started

2,436
Videos Watched

345
Login Sessions

3,164
Lessons Viewed

2,591
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From October 1, 2022 To October 31, 2022



Monthly Usage

From October 1, 2022 To October 31, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From October 1, 2022 To October 31, 2022

588 Course Activity

Christianity 101: An
Introduction

#1

460 Course Activity

ABCs of English
Grammar

#2

409 Course Activity

Special Education 101

#3

400 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#4

294 Course Activity

Introduction to Logic

#5

269 Course Activity

Anxiety Therapy 101

#6



259 Course Activity

Salem Witch Trials

#7

228 Course Activity

ABCs of Algebra

#8

214 Course Activity

Understanding
Learning Styles

#9

178 Course Activity

Marine Biology 101

#10

172 Course Activity

Critical Thinking

#11

171 Course Activity

Behavior
Management 101

#12

171 Course Activity

Paranormal
Investigation 101

#13

168 Course Activity

Ancient Civilizations
101

#14

166 Course Activity

Screenwriting 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From October 1, 2022 To October 31, 2022

3 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#1

3 New Students

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#2

3 New Students

Accounts Receivable
Management

#3

2 New Students

Mastering Sales Skills
101

#4

2 New Students

Screenwriting 101

#5

2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#6



2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#7

2 New Students

Nutrition 101

#8

2 New Students

Advanced Excel 2019

#9

2 New Students

Event Planning 101

#10

2 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#11

2 New Students

Lifetime Wellness 101

#12

2 New Students

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#13

2 New Students

Buddhism 101

#14

1 New Student

Serial Killers 101

#15



1 New Student

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#16

1 New Student

Greek Mythology

#17

1 New Student

Excel 2021

#18

1 New Student

Excel 2019

#19

1 New Student

Understanding
Learning Styles

#20

1 New Student

American
Revolutionary War

#21

1 New Student

Feng Shui 101

#22

1 New Student

Chakras 101

#23

1 New Student

Administrative
Assistant 101

#24



1 New Student

Google Docs

#25

1 New Student

Interior Decorating
Made Easy

#26

1 New Student

Haunted Places

#27

1 New Student

American Literature
Review

#28

1 New Student

American History
Review

#29

1 New Student

Astronomy 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From October 1, 2022 To October 31, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, Oct 1, 2022 3 3 6 54 42 56 164

Sun, Oct 2, 2022 1 - 4 17 18 7 47

Mon, Oct 3, 2022 3 4 15 235 146 190 593

Tue, Oct 4, 2022 3 3 16 145 101 115 383

Wed, Oct 5, 2022 6 8 16 92 68 96 286

Thu, Oct 6, 2022 4 7 16 105 87 107 326

Fri, Oct 7, 2022 - 2 9 67 56 48 182

Sat, Oct 8, 2022 4 7 9 181 154 136 491

Sun, Oct 9, 2022 - 2 9 353 257 215 836

Mon, Oct 10, 2022 - 2 13 221 148 180 564

Tue, Oct 11, 2022 1 - 9 72 50 69 201

Wed, Oct 12, 2022 2 4 10 110 73 94 293

Thu, Oct 13, 2022 5 - 12 110 61 82 270

Fri, Oct 14, 2022 1 - 8 61 44 66 180

Sat, Oct 15, 2022 1 1 7 28 18 21 76

Sun, Oct 16, 2022 - 5 9 66 64 51 195

Mon, Oct 17, 2022 - 4 13 116 124 60 317

Tue, Oct 18, 2022 1 5 14 92 77 73 262

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 1 14 15 151 138 129 448

Thu, Oct 20, 2022 - - 10 65 62 54 191

Fri, Oct 21, 2022 4 5 13 90 70 105 287

Sat, Oct 22, 2022 - 1 5 20 21 11 58

Sun, Oct 23, 2022 3 3 6 64 37 70 183

Mon, Oct 24, 2022 7 11 18 156 111 123 426

Tue, Oct 25, 2022 2 8 17 119 129 90 365



Wed, Oct 26, 2022 4 2 13 64 53 59 195

Thu, Oct 27, 2022 2 - 15 66 40 60 183

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 2 2 9 44 25 49 131

Sat, Oct 29, 2022 3 2 8 63 36 47 159

Sun, Oct 30, 2022 2 6 10 89 88 87 282

Mon, Oct 31, 2022 1 3 11 48 38 41 142

Total 66 114 345 3,164 2,436 2,591 8,716



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


